## M1900003048

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	

÷



UP-20-13 01.14 01 4417 .

2111 H.T. 20 FH 5: 32

.3-78-19 RK

-	COVER LETTER
	istration Section ision of Corporations
° SURIFCT∙	Hope4More Travel, LLC.
JUDJECT.	Name of Limited Liability Company
	"Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of d check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Lesley Hope
	Name of Person
	Hope-4More Travel, LLC
	Firm/Company
	PO Box 575
	Address
	Yonkers, New York 10704
	City/State and Zip Code
	info@Hope4MoreTravel.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
Les	ley Hope 646 505-7200 at ( )
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Divi Regi P.O.	ILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:sion of CorporationsDivision of Corporationsistration SectionRegistration SectionBox 6327Clifton Buildingahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301
	check for the following amount: 125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

.

	IN COMPLUMENT		ITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZ IN FLORIDA	ATION TO TRANSACT BUSE
	COMPANY TO TRANSA	SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATU	IN FLORIDA TES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO DA:	- • 2031
	Hope4More Travel	SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUM CT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORI	DA:	REGISTER & FORFIGN LINGTON
	(Name of For			
		cign Limited Liability Company; must incl	ude "Limited Liebility A	
ī	If name unavailable, enter altern		ude "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.C.," or	'LLC.")
2	New York	ate name adopted for the purpose of transacting be	miners in Florids. The atternation	
	(Juradiction under the law)	of which foreign limited liability company is organ	3 83-3509368	ated Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC ")
	3/25/10	an organismitted babelity company is organi	Z#C)	
4.			(F)	El number, if applicable)
	112 March Dr	(Date first transacted biatiness in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S	If prior to registration	
5.			to determine penalty liability)	
	Yonkers, New York	07/04	6. PO Box 575	
	·		Yonkers, New York 10	(Address)
7.	Mona	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	realite and street addre	SS of Florida registered agent: (P.C Ramon Hope		
	Name:	Ramon Hope	D. Box NOT acceptable)	
	0.0	12220 5		
	Office Address:	12329 Spreading Oak Drive		
		Spring Hill		
lecio	istered agent's accept ing been named as reg anated in this applicat mply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to good the	e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance	ed liability company at the place
lecio	ing veen named as rep	gistered agent and to good the	e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent.	(Zip of e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my	ed liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agre of duties, and I am familiar with 
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent.	(Zip of e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent.	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	duties, and I am familiar with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Replaced agent) ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	(Zip c c of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my	duties, and I am familia with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pri- of my position as registered agent (Required agent) ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Lesley Hope	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	duties, and I am familiar with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Replaced agent) ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	duties, and I am familia with
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the prior of my position as registered agent (Required ag ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Lesley Hope PO Box 575	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
desig to co and a	ing over named as reg gnated in this applicat imply with the provision accept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the prior of my position as registered agent (Required ag ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Lesley Hope PO Box 575	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
desig to column a ind a . Th D	the name, title or capacity:	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Required agent) (Required ag	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
desig to column a ind a . Th D	the name, title or capacity:	gistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Required agent) (Required ag	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
Cattering to construct of the sign of the	tachments if necessary	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Regnered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
Cattering to construct of the sign of the	tachments if necessary	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Regnered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
Cattering to construct of the sign of the	tachments if necessary	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Regnered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Mame and Address:
tiach ind a ind a i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	tachments if necessary tack a certificate of w instator must be submit	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Repuered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 575</u> Yonkers. NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:
tesig o co ind a . Th Ti O 	tachments if necessary need is a certificate of e ion under the law of winstator must be submi	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme of all statutes relative to the pri- of my position as registered agent. Required agent ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:
tesig o co ind a . Th Ti O 	tachments if necessary need is a certificate of e ion under the law of winstator must be submi	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme of all statutes relative to the pri- of my position as registered agent. Required agent ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:
tesig o co ind a . Th Ti O 	tachments if necessary need is a certificate of e ion under the law of winstator must be submi	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme of all statutes relative to the pri- of my position as registered agent. Required agent ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Yonkers, NY 107	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:
tesig o co ind a . Th Ti O 	tachments if necessary need is a certificate of e ion under the law of winstator must be submi	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Required agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Youkers. NY 107 xistence, no more than 90 days old, hich it is organized. (If the certifica tied) in accordance with section 605(020) Department of State constitutes a thi	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac apper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:
tesig o co ind a . Th Ti O 	tachments if necessary hed is a certificate of e ion under the law of winslator must be submit	pistered agent and to accept servic ion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro- of my position as registered agent (Required agent) ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address</u> : Lesley Hope <u>PO Box 375</u> Youkers. NY 107 xistence, no more than 90 days old, hich it is organized. (If the certifica tied) in accordance with section 605(020) Department of State constitutes a thi	(Zip c e of process for the above stated limite ent as registered agent and agree to ac oper and complete performance of my 	Name and Address:

. 4.

and the second second

.

-

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that HOPE4MORE TRAVEL, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 02/11/2019, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



\*\*\*

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 28th day of February two thousand and nineteen.

Whitney Clark

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State